Luma gen2: The
standard in road
lighting redefined,
with UltraEfficient
performance options
Luma gen2
Luma gen2 is the next generation of the Luma LED luminaire family, fully optimised
to become your long-term lighting and innovation partner. While keeping the

Driver failure rate at 5000 h 0.005 %
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 LED60
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 LED40
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO LED50
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 LED140
05975700 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 GF D18 DDF3 LED210
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO LED120
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 LED120
05971900 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT SRB LED100
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam

8,600 lm Distribution wide 50
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 38 W
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 25 W
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO 40.5 W
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 83 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
05975700 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 GF D18 DDF3 166 W
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO 91 W
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 74 W
05971900 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT SRB 79 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB
60/7
No Not applicable
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB
60/7
No Not applicable
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF
CTGO
Yes Not applicable
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT
SRB 60
No Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
05975700 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 GF D18
DDF3
Yes 30%
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF
CTGO
Yes Not applicable
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT
SRB 60
No Not applicable
05971900 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT
SRB
No Not applicable
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 IK09
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 IK09
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO IK09
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 IK09
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
05975700 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 GF D18 DDF3 IK10
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO IK09
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 IK09
05971900 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT SRB IK09
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 BGP702
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 BGP702
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO BGP702
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 BGP704
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
05975700 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 GF D18 DDF3 BGP704
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO BGP704
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 BGP703
05971900 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT SRB BGP703
Luma gen2
5Product family leaflet, 2024, August 29 data subject to change
Polar Wide Diagrams
0-180° 90-270°